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Commodity
Broccoli

Broccoli

Cabbage (Green)
Cabbage (Red)
Cabbage (Red)
Callaloo

Callaloo

Cantaloupe
Cantaloupe

Carrot

Cauliflower
Cauliflower

Coco

Cucumber

Dasheen

Escallion

Ginger

Ginger

Green Banana
Gungo Peas

Gungo Peas
Honeydew Melon
Irish Potato

Irish Potato

Lettuce

Lettuce

Lettuce

Lettuce

Lettuce

Okra

Onion

Onion

Pak Choi

Papaya

Pepper

Pepper

Pineapple
Pineapple
Pineapple

Plantain

Plantain

Pumpkin

Sorrel

String Bean

Sweet Pepper (Green)
Sweet Pepper (Green)
Sweet Pepper (Green)
Sweet Pepper (Red)
Sweet Pepper (Red)
Sweet Pepper (Red)
Sweet Pepper (Yellow)
Sweet Pepper (Yellow)
Sweet Pepper (Yellow)
Sweet Potato
Thyme
Tomatoes(Plummy)
Tomatoes(Plummy)
Tomatoes(Salad)
Watermelon

Yam
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Variety / Source
Imported

Local

Local

Imported

Local

Shredded
Whole

Imported

Local

Local

Imported

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Imported

Local

Local

Dry

Green

Local

Imported

Local

Iceberg (Imported)
Iceberg (Local)
Other

Romaine (Imported)
Romaine (Local)
Local

Imported

Local

Local

Local

Scotch Bonnet
West Indian Red
Cow Boy

MD 2

Sugar Loaf
Green

Ripe

Local

Local

Local

Green House (Local)
Imported

Local

Green House (Local)
Imported

Local

Green House (Local)
Imported

Local

Local

Local

Imported

Local

Local

Local

Negro

NB: The data in this report reflects the prices at which Kingston area

supermarkets purchase their produce.

Kingston Supermarket Purchase Prices (J$/Kg)

Week Ending October 19, 2019

Lowest Price
$927.61
$242
$309
$264
$100
$220
$550
$660
$308
$198
$264
$352
$847
$88
$440
$220
$330
$330
$1000

$880
$287
$331
$264
$154
$440
$264

$176
$176
$132
$661
$486

$440
$660

$660
$264.6
$660
$440
$485
$176
$220

$974
$330
$430
$264
$100
$308
$550
$660
$330
$220
$330
$440
$880
$98
$571.93
$330
$330
$330
$1320

$990
$330
$550
$264
$155
$440
$319.5

$198
$242
$187.43
$661
$486

$441
$880

$880
$330
$990
$440
$528
$198
$220

http://www.ja-mis.com

Jais

$950.81
$286
$369.5
$264
$100
$308
$550
$660
$330
$198
$330
$440
$863.5
$92.53
$485.31
$275
$330
$330
$1160

$935
$330
$418.33
$264
$154.45
$440
$291.17

$187
$205.33
$165.14

$661

$486

$440
$770

$770
$293.53
$843.33
$440
$499.67
$176
$220

Prepared on 10/18/2019 by Agriculture Marketing Information Division



Yam Yellow $220 $308 $264

NB: The data in this report reflects the prices at which Kingston area http://www.ja-mis.com
supermarkets purchase their produce. Prepared on 10/18/2019 by Agriculture Marketing Information Division



