

Kingston Supermarket Purchase Prices (J\$/Kg)

Week Ending October 19, 2019



Commodity	Variety / Source	Lowest Price	Highest Price	Most Frequent Price
Broccoli	Imported	\$927.61	\$974	\$950.81
Broccoli	Local	-	-	-
Cabbage (Green)	Local	\$242	\$330	\$286
Cabbage (Red)	Imported	\$309	\$430	\$369.5
Cabbage (Red)	Local	-	-	-
Callaloo	Shredded	\$264	\$264	\$264
Callaloo	Whole	\$100	\$100	\$100
Cantaloupe	Imported	-	-	-
Cantaloupe	Local	\$220	\$308	\$308
Carrot	Local	\$550	\$550	\$550
Cauliflower	Imported	-	-	-
Cauliflower	Local	\$660	\$660	\$660
Сосо	Local	\$308	\$330	\$330
Cucumber	Local	\$198	\$220	\$198
Dasheen	Local	\$264	\$330	\$330
Escallion	Local	\$352	\$440	\$440
Ginger	Imported	-	-	-
Ginger	Local	\$847	\$880	\$863.5
Green Banana	Local	\$88	\$98	\$92.53
Gungo Peas	Dry	\$440	\$571.93	\$485.31
Gungo Peas	Green	-	-	-
Honeydew Melon	Local	\$220	\$330	\$275
Irish Potato	Imported	\$330	\$330	\$330
rish Potato	Local	\$330	\$330	\$330
Lettuce	Iceberg (Imported)	-	-	-
Lettuce	Iceberg (Local)	\$1000	\$1320	\$1160
Lettuce	Other	-	-	-
Lettuce	Romaine (Imported)	-	-	-
Lettuce	Romaine (Local)	\$880	\$990	\$935
Okra	Local	\$287	\$330	\$330
Onion	Imported	\$331	\$550	\$418.33
Onion	Local	-	-	-
Pak Choi	Local	\$264	\$264	\$264
Papaya	Local	\$204	\$155	\$154.45
Pepper	Scotch Bonnet	φ13 4 -	- -	φ134.45 -
Pepper	West Indian Red	\$440	\$440	\$440
Pineapple	Cow Boy	\$264	\$319.5	\$291.17
	MD 2	\$204	φ 3 19.5	φ291.17
Pineapple Pineapple	Sugar Loaf	-	-	-
		- ¢176	- ¢109	- ¢107
Plantain	Green	\$176	\$198	\$187
Plantain	Ripe	\$176	\$242	\$205.33
Pumpkin	Local	\$132	\$187.43	\$165.14
Sorrel	Local	\$661	\$661	\$661
String Bean	Local	\$486	\$486	\$486
Sweet Pepper (Green)	Green House (Local)	-	-	-
Sweet Pepper (Green)	Imported	-	-	-
Sweet Pepper (Green)		\$440	\$441	\$440
Sweet Pepper (Red)	Green House (Local)	-	-	-
Sweet Pepper (Red)	Imported	-	-	-
Sweet Pepper (Red)	Local	\$660	\$880	\$770
Sweet Pepper (Yellow)	Green House (Local)	-	-	-
Sweet Pepper (Yellow)	Imported	-	-	-
Sweet Pepper (Yellow)	Local	\$660	\$880	\$770
Sweet Potato	Local	\$264.6	\$330	\$293.53
Гһуте	Local	\$660	\$990	\$843.33
Tomatoes(Plummy)	Imported	-	-	-
Tomatoes(Plummy)	Local	\$440	\$440	\$440
Tomatoes(Salad)	Local	\$485	\$528	\$499.67
Watermelon	Local	\$176	\$198	\$176
Yam	Negro	\$220	\$220	\$220

NB: The data in this report reflects the prices at which Kingston area supermarkets purchase their produce.

http://www.ja-mis.com

Prepared on 10/18/2019 by Agriculture Marketing Information Division

Ministry of Industry,				
Commerce, Agriculture				
& Fisheries				



Kingston Supermarket Purchase Prices (J\$/Kg)

Week Ending October 19, 2019



Commodity	Variety / Source	Lowest Price	Highest Price	Most Frequent Price
Yam	Sweet	-	-	-
Yam	White (Lucea)	\$264	\$330	\$297
Yam	Yellow	\$220	\$308	\$264